The following revision sessions will start to run the week of Monday 16th April on Mondays and Wednesdays after school. If you are unable to make it to a session please come to collect work or come and see me to go through things at lunchtimes.
Unit one:
Restless Earth (Tuesday 17th April because of Monday TED day)
Climate and Change (Wednesday 18h April)
Battle for the Biosphere (Monday 23rd April)
Water World (Wednesday 25th April) 
Coastal Change (Monday 30th April)
Extreme Climates (Wednesday 2nd May)

Unit two:
Population Dynamics (Tuesday 8th May because of Monday bank holiday)
Consuming Resources (Wednesday 9h May)
Living Spaces (Monday 14th May)
Making a Living (Wednesday 16th May)
Changing Countryside (Monday 21st May)
World of Work (Wednesday 23rd May)
